
Pflege

Öffentlicher Dienst

Bankgewerbe

Deutsche Bahn AG

Handwerk

Einzelhandel

Verkehrsgewerbe

Hotel- u
nd Gaststättengewerbe

Landwirtschaft

Floristik

Friseurhandwerk

Mindestausbildungsvergütung

1.250€ 

1.000€ 

750€ 

500€ 

250€ 

0€ 

Ausbildungsvergütung
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